Quality Assurance

A. Give your opinion about

Average % Good % Very Good % | Mean S.D

PRYRM 5.3 211 73.7 2.68 58
CLSRM 5.3 42.1 52.6 2.47 61
CEBEMO 5.3 10.5 84.2 278 53
AVRM 31.6 68.4 2.68 47
PSYLB 5.3 26.3 68.4 2.63 59
LIBFACI 21.1 78.9 2.78 41
SICKRM 10.5 57.9 31.6 2.21 63
PARLRGSTRM | 15.8 31.6 52.6 2.36 .76
ANDNBVN 5.3 21.1 73.7 2.68 58
VEHCLPRKG 5.3 47.4 47.4 2.42 .60
LCDCLSRM 21.1 42.1 36.8 2.15 .76
REPROGRPC | 10.5 73.7 15.8 2.05 52
SUPRTOFC 36.8 63.2 2.63 49
EXAMINTNS 21.1 78.9 2.78 41
COMPFACI 15.8 42.1 42.1 2.26 73
GARDEN 5.3 36.8 57.9 2.52 61
SECURITY 5.3 36.8 57.9 2.52 61
ALMANAC 36.8 63.2 2.63 49
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B. Your rapport with :

Average % Good % Very Good % Mean S.D
5.3 36.8 57.9 2.52 .61
MANAGEMENT
5.3 94.7 2.94 .22
PRINCIPAL
21.1 78.9 2.78 41
TEACHINGFAC
421 57.9 2.57 .50
NONTEACHGFAC
5.3 47.4 47.4 242 .60
CONTGNTSTAFF
26.3 73.7 2.73 45
PEERGRP
31.6 68.4 2.68 A7
MENTOR
5.3 31.6 63.2 2.57 .60
RESRCHGUIDE
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C. Your participation and quantum of learning in

Low % Moderate % High % Mean S.D
21.1 78.9 2.78 41
CLSRMINTCTN
10.5 89.5 2.89 31
SEMNRWRKSHP
21.1 78.9 2.78 41
ASSGNMT
52.6 47.4 2.47 51
VOLNTRTASK
21.1 36.8 42.1 2.21 78
FIELDVISIT
52.6 47.4 2.47 51
CERTFCTCRSE
15.8 52.6 31.6 2.15 68
REMDLTEACHG
10.5 15.8 73.7 2.63 68
COMMUNTYSRVCE
5.3 21.1 73.7 2.68 58
GRPACTVTS
15.8 84.2 2.84 37
INTERNSHIP1
21.1 78.9 2.78 41
INTERNSHIP2
36.8 63.2 2.63 49
COMPTNS
21.1 78.9 2.78 41
SEMENDEXAM

C. Your participation and quantum of learning in the following areas :
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D. Areas you would prefer to contribute towards the development of the institution as
an alumnus

No % Yes % Mean S.D
MONTRYSUPT 36.8 63.2 63 49
INFRASTRCTLSUPP | 26.3 73.7 73 45
SUPPCAND 10.5 89.5 .89 .31
ENHNCGRESRCE 15.8 84.2 .84 .37
CONTRBTNCOLLAB | 10.5 89.5 .89 31
ENRICHTLP 100.0 1.0 .00
LEADALUMNIORG 15.8 84.2 84 37
CONTRBTGAWARD | 47.4 52.6 52 51
ROLLGTROPHY 26.3 73.7 73 45
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E. The degree to which you could observe change in you in the following areas

Low % Moderate % High % Mean S.D
ATTSELF 26.3 73.7 2.73 45
ATTOTHR 5.3 26.3 68.4 2.63 59
WORKPTRN 21.1 78.9 2.78 41
PUNCTLTY 211 78.9 2.78 41
TIMEMNGMT 26.3 73.7 2.73 45
READGHAB 100.0 3.00 .00
CONFLEVEL 100.0 3.00 .00
CLEANLINS 5.3 94.7 2.94 22
SENSEDRESG 10.5 89.5 2.89 .31
POLITNS 26.3 73.7 2.73 45
RULEREG 15.8 84.2 2.84 .37
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